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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1125DC0171 BATMAN GREEN ARROW THE QUESTION ARCADIA #2 (OF 4) CVR A GABRIEL HARDMAN (MR)5.99

SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1125DC0173 IMMORTAL LEGEND BATMAN #6 (OF 6) CVR A DAN MORA4.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00  1125DC0179 C.O.R.T. CHILDREN OF THE ROUND TABLE #5 (OF 6) CVR A DANIELE DI NICUOLO3.99

PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00  1125DC0181 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #4 (OF 6) CVR A KARL KERSCHL4.99
DC COMICS  1125DC0183 TEEN TITANS GO #11 2.99

 1125DC0184 MAD MAGAZINE #48 5.99
1125DC0001 DC K.O. #3 (OF 5) CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ ACETATE 5.99  1125DC0185 BATMAN THE KILLING JOKE #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A BRIAN BOLLAND4.99
1125DC0012 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #3 (OF 4) CVR A DAN MORA 3.99  1125DC0188 BATMAN #676 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A ALEX ROSS3.99

1125DC0016 DC K.O. THE KIDS ARE ALL FIGHT SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A BRUNO REDONDO5.99  1125DC0191 SUPERMAN #75 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A DAN JURGENS3.99

1125DC0021 SUPERMAN #34 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 4.99  1125DC0194 BRAVE AND THE BOLD #28 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A MIKE SEKOWSKY (2026 EDITION)3.99

1125DC0027 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #15 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.)3.99  1125DC0197 NEW GODS #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A JACK KIRBY3.99

1125DC0034 FLASH #29 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 3.99  1125DC0200 50TH ANN TREASURY SUPERMAN VS THE AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #1 FACSIMILE  INFANTINO ANDRU19.99

1125DC0037 TITANS #31 CVR A PETE WOODS (DC K.O.) 3.99  1125DC0201 50TH ANN TREASURY  SUPERMAN VS THE AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B  ROSS19.99

1125DC0040 DC K.O. GREEN LANTERN GALACTIC SLAM #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A CIAN TORMEY5.99  1125DC0204 DC AND MARVEL PRESENT SUPERMAN AND SPIDER-MAN #1 FACSIMILE ED ROMITA SR & LARKIN17.99

1125DC0045 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #16 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99  More from Lunar Distribution
1125DC0050 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #16 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99  1125AC0436 ARCHIE VALENTINES SPECTACULAR (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN PARENT4.99

1125DC0055 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #15 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99  1125AH0435 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #7 (MR) 4.99

1125DC0059 ABSOLUTE FLASH #11 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99  1125CH0455 DISNEY THE ART OF DISNEY ICONIC MOVIE POSTERS 100 COLLECTIBLE POSTCARDS24.95

1125DC0063 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #10 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY4.99  1125CH0456 DISNEY THEY DREW AS THEY PLEASED HC VOL 01 50.00

1125DC0067 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #8 CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99  1125CH0457 LEGO BOTANICAL ALMANAC HC 19.95

1125DC0071 BATMAN #5 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99  1125CH0458 LEGO IN FOCUS HC 30.00

1125DC0072 BATMAN #5 CVR B JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR 5.99  1125CH0459 MARVEL MAZES TP P 14.95

1125DC0080 NIGHTWING #134 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99  1125CH0460 MARVEL SUPER GRAPHIC TP 22.95

1125DC0085 BATGIRL #15 CVR A REIKO MURAKAMI 3.99  1125CH0461 STAR WARS DARTH VADER AND SON HC 14.95

1125DC0087 BATMAN AND ROBIN #29 CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 4.99  1125CH0462 STAR WARS THE MANDALORIAN AND CHILD HC 14.95

1125DC0090 DETECTIVE COMICS #1105 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99  1125CH0463 STUDIO GHIBLI MY NEIGHBOR TOTORO NOTEBOOK HC17.95

1125DC0093 CATWOMAN #83 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99  1125CH0464 STUDIO GHIBLI SPIRITED AWAY NOTEBOOK HC 17.95

1125DC0094 CATWOMAN #83 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1125CP0465 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN CLASSIC NEWSPAPER COMICS TP 1977 29.99

1125DC0098 HARLEY QUINN #58 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99  1125CP0466 DICK TRACY COLLECTION TP 1941 29.99

1125DC0103 POISON IVY #40 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99  1125DE0486 BLUE FALCON & DYNOMUTT #5 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO4.99

1125DC0104 POISON IVY #40 CVR B NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1125DE0495 DIENAMITE BLOOD RED #4 CVR A EJ SU 4.99

1125DC0105 POISON IVY #40 CVR C KYUYONG EOM CARD STOCK VAR4.99  1125DE0503 DISNEY VILLAINS MALEFICENT #4 CVR A PAULINA GANUCHEAU4.99

1125DC0106 POISON IVY #40 CVR D JOSHUA SWAY SWABY CARD STOCK VAR4.99  1125DE0511 DUCKTALES #11 CVR A IVAN BIGARELLA 4.99

1125DC0107 POISON IVY #40 CVR E DIBERKATO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1125DE0521 ELVIRA IN HORRORLAND HC 24.99

1125DC0108 POISON IVY #40 CVR F DANI SWEATER WEATHER CARD STOCK VAR4.99  1125DE0522 ELVIRA IN HORRORLAND TP 19.99

1125DC0109 HARLEY AND IVY LIFE AND CRIMES #3 (OF 6) CVR A ERICA HENDERSON3.99  1125DE0525 GARGOYLES DARKWING DUCK #1 CVR A TAD STONES4.99

1125DC0114 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #9 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 4.99  1125DE0538 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #4 CVR A AMANDA CONNER HOT TUB4.99

1125DC0120 SUPERGIRL #9 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99  1125DE0540 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #4 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99

1125DC0126 ACTION COMICS #1094 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99  1125DE0553 LION KING #3 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99

1125DC0130 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #47 CVR A DAN MORA3.99  1125DE0561 PETER CANNON THUNDERBOLT #3 CVR A CAT STAGGS4.99

1125DC0135 WONDER WOMAN #29 CVR A JEFF SPOKES 4.99  1125DE0564 PETER CANNON THUNDERBOLT #3 CVR D ALEX ROSS ICON VAR4.99

1125DC0140 WONDER WOMAN BLACK & GOLD 2026 SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A CLIFF CHIANG5.99  1125DE0573 SONJA REBORN #6 CVR A STJEPAN SEJIC 4.99

1125DC0142 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #5 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99  1125DE0577 SONJA REBORN #6 CVR E COSPLAY VAR 4.99

1125DC0146 JSA #15 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 3.99  1125DE0583 SPACE GHOST #7 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 4.99

1125DC0148 GREEN LANTERN #31 CVR A ANNIE WU 4.99  1125DE0585 SPACE GHOST #7 CVR C MICHAEL CHO VAR 4.99

1125DC0152 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #12 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT3.99  1125DE0592 STITCH #6 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99

1125DC0156 AQUAMAN #13 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99  1125DE0601 SUPERNATURAL #4 CVR A CLAYTON CRAIN 4.99

1125DC0160 JUSTICE LEAGUE RED #6 (OF 6) CVR A CLAYTON HENRY3.99  1125DE0611 TERMINATOR METAL #4 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY4.99

1125DC0162 CHEETAH AND CHESHIRE ROB THE JUSTICE LEAGUE #6 (OF 6) CVR A NICOLA SCOTT3.99  1125DE0620 THUNDARR THE BARBARIAN #1 CVR A MICHAEL CHO4.99

1125DC0165 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #7 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99  1125DE0639 THUNDERCATS #23 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99

1125DC0169 DCS SUPERGIRL NEXT DOOR #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A AMY REEDER9.99  1125DE0653 THUNDERCATS LOST IN TIME #1 (ONE SHOT) BLIND BAG5.99



1125DE0654 TIM BURTONS THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS THE SHIVER OF CHRISTMAS TOWN #1 CVR A JAE LEE4.99  1125MA0728 ASTRO QUANTUM #1 (OF 5) CVR A ANDREA MUTTI4.99

1125DE0665 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #7 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA4.99  1125MA0731 CIRCUS MAXIMUS #3 (OF 5) 4.99

1125DE0668 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #7 CVR D COSPLAY VAR 4.99  1125MA0733 CYBERARCHY #2 (OF 4) (MR) 4.99

1125DE0674 VAMPIRELLA WINTER SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A MIKE ROOTH5.99  1125MA0734 DEFENDERS OF THE EARTH DARK DESTINY #2 (OF 4)4.99

1125DE0675 VAMPIRELLA WINTER SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR5.99  1125MA0735 DICK TRACY #15 CVR A GERALDO BORGES MARK ENGLERT4.99

1125DE0677 VAMPIRELLA WINTER SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D COSPLAY VAR5.99  1125MA0738 EAT YOUR YOUNG #5 (OF 6) 4.99

1125DE0678 VAMPIRELLA WINTER SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR E BLIND BAG VAR12.00  1125MA0739 FEROCIOUS #3 (OF 5) 4.99

1125DQ0471 FIELDER #4 (MR) 12.99  1125MA0742 FLASH GORDON QUARTERLY #6 6.99

1125EX0683 CLUB ZODIAC #1 CVR A PHINEAS CONRAD 5.99  1125MA0743 FLOW #5 (OF 5) 4.99

1125EX0687 HOLY BRAWL #1 CVR A ATHILA FABBIO YELLOW 5.99  1125MA0744 GATCHAMAN JINPEI HENSHIN (ONE SHOT) CVR A TOMMY LEE EDWARDS6.99

1125EX0691 OTTER SQUAD #1 CVR A MATT RODGERS YEAR OF THE OTTER5.99  1125MA0746 GUNPOWDER PROPHETS #4 (OF 5) 4.99

1125EX0695 PECOS BILL & THE GUNS OF OZ #2 CVR A ERICK MARSHALL J HAMMOND (MR)5.99  1125MA0747 IT KILLED EVERYONE BUT ME #5 (OF 5) CVR A JOSHUA HIXSON4.99

1125EX0699 SKYCLAD #1 CVR A MICHAL DUTKIEWICZ PRACTICAL MAGIC (MR)5.99  1125MA0749 LIQUIDATOR #3 (OF 5) 4.99

1125FB0708 LOVE AND ROCKETS VOL I #1 FACSIMILE EDITION (MR) 7.99  1125MA0752 OUR SOOT STAINED HEART #2 (OF 4) 5.99

1125FB0709 LOVE AND ROCKETS VOL IV #17 (MR) 6.99  1125MA0755 SPEED RACER TALES FROM THE ROAD A WRENCH IN PLANS (ONE SHOT)6.99

1125FB0710 MICKEY MOUSE LEGACY #332 RIPPLES IN TIME PART 1 (OF 2) CVR A JOHN LOTER5.99  1125MA0756 TEMPORAL #4 (OF 5) 4.99

1125FB0711 MICKEY MOUSE LEGACY #332 RIPPLES IN TIME PART 1 (OF 2) CVR B CORRADO MASTANTUONO VAR5.99  1125MA0757 TERRORBYTES #4 4.99

1125FB0716 UNCLE SCROOGE LEGACY #464 THE MCDUCK JOURNALS THE KLONDIKE YEARS CVR A KARI KORHONEN5.99  1125MA0758 THE NEW SPACE AGE #2 (OF 5) 4.99

1125FB0717 UNCLE SCROOGE LEGACY #464 THE MCDUCK JOURNALS THE KLONDIKE YEARS CVR B KARI KORHONEN VAR5.99  1125MA0759 PHANTOM #4 CVR A FREDDIE WILLIAMS II 4.99

1125IM0237 MALEVOLENT #1 CVR A JOHN BIVENS (MR) 3.99  1125MA0763 WAR WOLF #3 (OF 8) (MR) 4.99

1125IM0243 BUG WARS THE SPYDER WYTCH SPECIAL (ONE SHOT) CVR A MAHMUD ASRAR & MATTHEW WILSON (MR)5.99  1125MA0764 WHERE DOES THE RAINBOW END #1 (OF 4) CVR A STEFANO CARDOSELLI4.99

1125IM0248 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #49 HAMA FILES EDITION CVR A MICHAEL ZECK3.99  1125MP0766 AFTERBURN BAD BLOOD #2 (OF 4) 4.95

1125IM0251 RADICALLY REARRANGED RONIN RAGDOLLS ADVENTURES #100 (MR)4.99  1125MP0767 ASTROBOTS #3 (OF 5) CVR A PHILLIP KNOTT CONNECTING COVER5.00

1125IM0252 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #8 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI (MR)4.99  1125MP0770 AXICAB #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A CEE RAYMOND 4.99

1125IM0254 AUTHOR IMMORTAL #4 CVR A MORGAN BEEM 3.99  1125MP0772 BULLET ADVENTURES #5 CVR A NICOLAS CARRIZO FRANCESCA CITTARELLI4.99

1125IM0256 BLOOD & THUNDER #9 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR) 3.99  1125MP0775 CITY OF DEMONS #1 (OF 12) 4.99

1125IM0260 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE CAPES #3 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & DAVE MCCAIG3.99  1125MP0776 CRITTER #10 CVR A FICO OSSIO 4.99

1125IM0265 CREEPSHOW VOL 04 #5 (OF 5) CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI (MR)3.99  1125MP0779 DEAD HEAD #3 (OF 6) (MR) 4.99

1125IM0268 SPAWN THE CURSE OF SHERLEE JOHNSON #5 CVR A JONATHAN GLAPION3.99  1125MP0780 DEMON HUNTER SKETCHBOOK (ONE SHOT) BLOODLINE RED4.99

1125IM0271 DARKNESS (2025) #2 CVR A RAYMOND GAY & GIBRAN FERDIAN3.99  1125MP0781 DIGGER #1 (OF 4) CVR A SAM GUDILIN 6.99

1125IM0274 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #15 CVR A THOMAS NACHLIK3.99  1125MP0783 DISAVOWED #3 (OF 5) CVR A STEVE KURTH (MR)5.00

1125IM0276 DEATH TO PACHUCO #4 (OF 5) CVR A SWEENEY BOO (MR)3.99  1125MP0787 EROTECH #2 (OF 5) 5.99

1125IM0282 DIE LOADED #3 CVR A STEPHANIE HANS (MR) 3.99  1125MP0788 EXCITING COMICS #55 4.99

1125IM0284 ESCAPE #6 CVR A DANIEL ACUNA 3.99  1125MP0789 EYRIE MAGAZINE #7 (MR) 8.95

1125IM0286 EVERYTHING DEAD & DYING #5 (OF 5) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)4.99  1125MP0790 FREAKIER THAN NORMAL #7 4.99

1125IM0289 EXQUISITE CORPSES #9 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99  1125MP0791 HALLOWEEN MAN TP VOL 01 24.99

1125IM0295 FERAL #20 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER 3.99  1125MP0792 HAUNTED BOX #2 CVR A DAMIEN TORRES (MR) 6.99

1125IM0296 FERAL #20 CVR B TRISH FORSTNER & ALLEN PASSALAQUA VAR3.99  1125MP0794 HEAVY METAL MAGAZINE #4 CVR A OLIVIA DE BERARDINIS (MR)14.99

1125IM0298 FINAL BOSS #3 CVR A TYLER KIRKHAM (MR) 3.99  1125MP0795 HEAVY METAL MAGAZINE #4 CVR B ELGO VAR (MR)14.99

1125IM0305 FREE PLANET #8 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99  1125MP0796 K-POP SKETCHBOOK (ONE SHOT) GLITTER PINK 4.99

1125IM0308 GI JOE #17 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  1125MP0798 MAGNUS JAKUTA #2 5.99

1125IM0319 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #324 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99  1125MP0799 NINJA HIGH SCHOOL #200 CVR A BEN DUNN 4.99

1125IM0322 GHOST PEPPER #7 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99  1125MP0800 NINJA HIGH SCHOOL #200 CVR B FRED PERRY VAR9.99

1125IM0327 GOOD AS DEAD #5 (OF 6) (MR) 7.99  1125MP0803 PUNCHLINE #17 CVR A MATTHEW WELDON 4.99

1125IM0328 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #51 CVR A KEVIN KEANE 3.99  1125MP0806 SAVAGER #3 (OF 4) CVR A KYLE HOTZ (MR) 5.99

1125IM0330 HYDE STREET #12 CVR A IVAN REIS & DANNY MIKI 3.99  1125MP0807 SOMETHING BEYOND THE PETRICHOR #1 (OF 4) 4.95

1125IM0333 I HATE FAIRYLAND #47 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN (MR) 3.99  1125MP0808 TAMA #6 (OF 6) CVR A ASHLEY WITTER (MR) 4.99

1125IM0336 I TYRANT #7 CVR A RYAN GAJDA (MR) 3.99  1125MP0811 TOMORROW GIRL #15 CVR A BEN DUNN 4.99

1125IM0339 INFERNO GIRL RED BOOK TWO #2 (OF 3) CVR A ERICA D URSO3.99  1125MP0815 ZICKY #4 (OF 5) 4.99

1125IM0342 KAYA #33 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99  1125ON0816 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #9 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99

1125IM0344 KING SPAWN #53 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 3.99  1125ON0823 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #8 CVR A EDU SOUZA4.99

1125IM0346 LOST FANTASY #7 CVR A LUCA CASALANGUIDA 4.99  1125ON0828 CROWNSVILLE #3 (OF 5) CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER4.99

1125IM0350 POWER FANTASY #15 CVR A CASPAR WIJNGAARD (MR) 3.99  1125ON0831 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #7 CVR A ARIEL OLIVETTI4.99

1125IM0352 RADIANT BLACK #41 CVR A DANIEL BAYLISS 3.99  1125ON0836 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #6 (OF 12) CVR A MIKE HUDDLESTON4.99

1125IM0355 SPAWN RAT CITY #22 CVR A YILDIRAY CINAR 3.99  1125ON0841 HIGH STRANGENESS #4 (OF 5) CVR A CHLOE STAWSKI7.99

1125IM0357 REDCOAT #17 CVR A BRYAN HITCH & BRAD ANDERSON WRAPAROUND3.99  1125ON0849 RICK AND MORTY THE END #2 (OF 6) CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99

1125IM0360 ROGUE SUN #33 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE 3.99  1125ON0853 SPIRIT OF THE SHADOWS #1 (OF 5) CVR A NICK CAGNETTI4.99

1125IM0363 SACRIFICERS #19 CVR A ANDRE LIMA ARAUJO 3.99  1125RC0886 FUTURE IS ****** #9 CVR A MARCO FERRARI (MR)4.04

1125IM0365 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #23 CVR A VON RANDAL3.99  1125TM0932 ALTER EGO #188 Previously Offered Thru Diamond 24.95

1125IM0367 SAVAGE DRAGON #278 CVR A ERIK LARSEN 3.99  1125TM0933 BACK ISSUE #157 Previously Offered Thru Diamond 10.95

1125IM0369 SKINBREAKER #5 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI4.99  1125TM0934 BACK ISSUE #166 10.95

1125IM0374 SKINBREAKER TREASURY EDITION #5 14.99  1125TM0935 BRICKJOURNAL #92 10.95

1125IM0375 SPAWN #374 CVR A JEFF MONK 3.99  1125TM0936 COMIC BOOK CREATOR #37 Previously Offered Thru Diamond10.95

1125IM0377 SPAWN THE DARK AGES #4 (OF 6) CVR A LIAM SHARP 3.99  1125TM0937 CRYPTOLOGY #2 Previously Offered Thru Diamond 10.95

1125IM0379 TRANSFORMERS #28 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99  1125TM0938 CRYPTOLOGY #8 10.95

1125IM0384 VIKING MOON #4 (OF 5) 3.99  1125TM0939 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #92 Previously Offered Thru Diamond10.95

1125IM0385 VOID RIVALS #26 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99  1125TM0940 RETROFAN #36 Previously Offered Thru Diamond 10.95

1125IM0390 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #128 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  1125TN0894 ESCAPE FROM SKULL ISLAND #1 (OF 4) CVR A MARIA WOLF4.99

1125IM0393 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #129 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  1125TN0901 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #28 CVR A GERARDO ZAFFINO (MR)4.99

1125IM0396 WITCHBLADE #18 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO3.99  1125TN0906 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #12 CVR B GEOF ISHERWOOD VAR (MR)6.99

1125IM0399 W0RLDTR33 #18 CVR A FERNANDO BLANCO (MR) 3.99  1125TN0910 CONAN THE BARBARIAN TP VOL 06 A NEST OF SERPENTS REGULAR EDITION DAN PANOSIAN (MR)17.99

1125IM0402 WRESTLE HEIST #2 (OF 5) CVR A KYLE STARKS 3.99  1125TN0911 CONAN THE BARBARIAN TP VOL 06 A NEST OF SERPENTS DIRECT MARKET EDITION GREG STAPLES CVR (MR)17.99

1125IM0404 YOUNGBLOOD #3 CVR A ROB LIEFELD (MR) 4.99  1125TN0912 DARK SOULS MOTHER OF MOURNING #2 (OF 4) CVR B ANDREY GARIN VAR (MR)4.99



1125TN0917 LITTLE NIGHTMARES DESCENT TO NOWHERE #4 (OF 4) CVR A TYLER BOSS (MR)4.99  76156801486000311 Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories: The Bad Batch--Rogue Agents #3 (CVR A) (Valeria Favoccia)4.99

1125TN0920 CRANIACS #4 (OF 4) CVR A JOE SIMKO 4.99  76156801462400411 Synthetics Volume One #4 (CVR A) (Tony Parker) 4.99

1125TN0923 DOCTOR WHO THE PRISON PARADOX #3 (OF 4) CVR A VV GLASS4.99  76156801493800111 The Crown: A Tale of Hell #1 (CVR A) (Warwick Johnson-Cadwell)4.99

1125UE0949 MEGA MAN X #0 (OF 5) CVR A JEFFREY CRUZ 4.99  76156801490700211 Tomb Raider: Sacred Artifacts #2 (CVR A) (Antonio di Caprio)4.99

1125VL0967 BARBARIC THE LONG DEATH #2 (OF 3) CVR A NATHAN GOODEN6.99  61499847369400311 ENDEAVOUR #3 CVR A MARC LAMING 8.99

75960621353500311 1776 #3 3.99  61499847378600211 GALACTIC #2 CVR A AMILCAR PINNA 8.99

75960621352800311 ALIEN VS. CAPTAIN AMERICA #3 4.99  82771403432500511 Beneath the Trees Where Nobody Sees: Rite of Spring #5 Cover A (Horvath)4.99

75960621001502011 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #20 4.99  82771403450900511 Event Horizon: Dark Descent #5 Cover A (Love) 4.99

75960621383200111 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN ANNUAL #1 4.99  82771403433200711 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #7 Cover A (Uribe) 4.99

75960621193700411 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN: TORN #4 3.99  82771403436300611 Godzilla: Escape the Deadzone [Kai-Sei Era] #6 Cover A (Tunica)4.99

75960620426703411 AVENGERS #34 WRAPAROUND COVER 7.99  82771403498100111 Monster High: Boomuda Triangle #1 Cover A (Sterle) 4.99

75960621324500511 BATTLEWORLD #5 3.99  82771403469100311 Return to Sleepy Hollow #3 Cover A (Mayer) 4.99

75960621252100611 BLACK CAT #6 3.99  82771403368701511 Star Trek: Lower Decks #15 Cover A (Smith) 4.99

75960621442600311 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #3 3.99  82771403454700511 Star Trek: Strange New Worlds--The Seeds of Salvation #5 Cover A (Mercer)4.99

75960621125800211 DOCTOR STRANGE #2 3.99  82771403458500411 Star Trek: The Last Starship #4 Cover A (Francavilla) 4.99

75960621382500111 DUNGEONS OF DOOM #1 5.99  82771403459200411 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #4 Cover A (Ono) 4.99

75960621565205211 FANTASTIC FOUR #52 FACSIMILE EDITION [NEW PRINTING]4.99  82771403464600311 Tales of the Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #3 Cover A (Joyce)4.99

75960609900914021 FANTASTIC FOUR #8 POSTER 8.99  82771403315101411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #14 Cover A (Williams II)4.99

75960621494500111 GODZILLA: INFINITY ROAR #1 5.99  82771403482000311 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #3 Cover A (Pe)4.99

75960621455600211 HULK: SMASH EVERYTHING #2 3.99  82771403463900411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #4 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99

75960621361000311 INFERNAL HULK #3 3.99  82771403150803311 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #33 Cover A (Schoening Connecting Cover Set)4.99

75960621362700111 INGLORIOUS X-FORCE #1 4.99  82771403435600511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Shredder #5 Cover A (Santolouco)4.99

75960621491400111 IRON MAN #1 5.99  82771403461500411 The Twilight Zone #4 Cover A (Powell) 4.99

75960621491400131 IRON MAN #1 SKOTTIE YOUNG 4-PART CONNECTING VARIANT5.99  82771403457800511 TMNT: Journeys #5 Cover A (Dooney & Lawson) 4.99

75960621350400111 LOGAN: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #1 5.99  73238818204600511 Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #5--It Never Stops #2 Cover A (Ponce)4.99

75960621554600111 LUNA SNOW: WORLD TOUR #1 4.99  73238818124700611 Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #6--Ghosts of the Bayou #3 Cover A (Sabbatini)4.99

75960621496900111 MARC SPECTOR: MOON KNIGHT #1 4.99  73238818144500511 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #5--The God Hunt #1 Cover A (Tomaselli)4.99

75960609061700411 MARVEL KNIGHTS: PUNISHER #4 4.99  

75960621360300511 MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #5 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  

75960620483004211 MILES MORALES: SPIDER-MAN #42 5.99  

75960621102900311 PLANET SHE-HULK #3 3.99  

75960621568300111 PUNISHER #1 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99  

75960621144900511 PUNISHER: RED BAND #5 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  

75960621444000111 ROGUE #1 4.99  

75960621391700111 SAI: DIMENSIONAL RIVALS #1 4.99  

75960621179100211 SORCERER SUPREME #2 3.99  

75960621258300911 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #9 3.99  

75960621269900411 SPIRITS OF VIOLENCE #4 3.99  

75960621004600911 STAR WARS #9 3.99  

75960621005301211 STAR WARS: LEGACY OF VADER #12 3.99  

75960621312200411 STRANGE TALES #4 3.99  

75960621138800211 THE END 2099 #2 3.99  

75960621284200611 THOR #6 4.99  

75960620797802411 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #24 4.99  

75960621336800211 ULTIMATE ENDGAME #2 4.99  

75960620830202011 ULTIMATES #20 4.99  

75960621323800211 WICCAN: WITCHES' ROAD #2 3.99  

75960620920002411 X-MEN #24 4.99  

75960621272900311 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #3 4.99  

84428401291101011 Alice Forever After #1 A Main (Dressed, Panosian) 4.99  

84428401265205011 Be Not Afraid #5 A Main (Dressed, Murakami) 4.99  

84428401280505011 Blink and You'll Miss It #5 A Main (Dressed, Browning) 4.99  

84428401285002011 Briar: Night's Terror #2 A Main (Dressed, Lins) 4.99  

84428401314701011 Fence Breakthrough: Quarter Clash #1 A Main (Dressed, The Mad)7.99  

84428401112918011 Hello Darkness #18 A Main (Dressed, Puebla) 5.99  

84428401135813011 Minor Arcana #13 A Main (Dressed, Lemire) 4.99  

84428401206514011 Power Rangers Prime #14 A Main (Dressed, Griffith) 4.99  

84428401284304011 The Expanse: A Little Death #4 A Main (Dressed, Ward) 5.99  

84428401286703011 The Last Day of H.P. Lovecraft #3 A Main (Dressed, Rebelka)4.99  

84428401269006011 VR Troopers #6 A Main (Dressed, Clarke) 4.99  

84428401120407011 Wynd: The Power of the Blood #7 A Main (Dressed, Dialynas)5.99  

76156801474700411 American Caper #4 (CVR A) (Tyler Boss) 4.99  

76156801458700411 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #4 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99  

76156801459400411 Captain Henry and the Graveyard of Time #4 (CVR A) (Bruce Zick)4.99  

76156801488400211 Carmen Red Claw: Belly of the Beast #2 (CVR A) (Rae Allen) 4.99  

76156801476100311 Devil On My Shoulder #3 (CVR A) (Piotr Kowalski) 4.99  

76156801456300211 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #2 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99  

76156801455600311 John le Carre's: The Circus--Losing Control #3 (CVR A) (Maro Finnegan)5.99  

76156801453200311 Kill All Immortals II #3 (CVR A) (Oliver Barrett) 4.99  

76156801473000111 Knight City #1 (CVR A) (David Lapham) 4.99  

76156801399300411 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Elspeth #4 (CVR A) (Owen Gieni)4.99  

76156801435800411 Masterminds #4 (CVR A) (Stephen Thompson) 4.99  

76156801454900411 Minor Threats: The Last Devil Left Alive #4 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn)4.99  

76156801485300311 Miss Truesdale and the Rise of Man #3 (CVR A) (Jesse Lonergan)4.99  

76156801445700611 Powers 25 #6 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  

76156801443300411 Red Book I #4 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  

76156801447100311 Space Scouts #3 (CVR A) (David Rubin) 7.99  


